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First Name
Manav
Jediah
Joshua
Jose
Caleb
Zachary
Chase
Connor
Connor
Bailey
Joel
Tyler
Mitch
Max
Bradley
Adam
Dominic
Kazuma
Toby
Blade
Adam
Ben
Luka
Lewis
Kieran
Harry
Brandon
Ethan
Jaeseung
Samuel
Cameron
Thomas
Hamish
jesse
Conor
Brandon
Franklin
Max
Samuel
Dennis
Jack
Jack
Caleb
Frantisek
Lachlan
Jack
Kaito
Nick
Bailey
Jack
Mitchell
Joshua
Bhavneet

Surname
Bais
Morgan
Gadd

De Sousa
Perry
Maxwell
Duffy
Fewkes
McKinney
Arnott
Stahlhut
Duncan
Varley
Charles
Doherty
Thorp
Brettkelly
Kobori
Walker
Gadd
Brady
Stieler
Brucic
Hoath
Vogels
Wills
Paerau
Chambers
Na
Blackshaw
Mc Farlane
Heaton
Way
Macnaughtan
Bronson
Shong
Lydra
Ford
Slater
Liang
Tanner
Buchanan
Purdey
Pavek
Hancock

Harlen-Robertson

Chiu
Scomazzon
Ittensohn
Korotcoff
Fowler
Horswiill
Sohal

Handicap
+3.2
+2.7
+2.4
+2.2
+1.9
+1.7
+1.6
+1.6
+1.6
+1.4
+1.4
+1.3
+1.3
+1.1

+1
+1
+0.8
+0.8
+0.7
+0.5
+0.4
+0.4
+0.1
Scr
Scr
Scr
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.6
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.9
0.9
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.4
1.4
15
15
15



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Jung Soo
Johan
Dylan
Dino
Harrison
Nick
Tim
Darcy
Christian
Ryan
Thomas
Che
Isaac
Kyle
Bailey
Ben
Jordan
Will
Benjamin
Harvey
Jay
Gabiriel
Chase
Yevin
Jackson
Ti-shon
Isaac
Quinnton
Harrison
Alexander
Hudson
Blaike
Conor
Andrew
Dominic
Mitchell
Jayden
Lachlan
Lachlan
Jared
Samuel
Oliver
Riley
William
Sam
Zac
Tiger
William
Blake
Jordan
Curtis
Ben
Jarred
Liam

Yang
Pierre
Barraclough
Degotardi
Burner
Schneider
Ryan
Hagan
Butterworth
Stitt

Sims
Sandiford
Outridge
Gray
Callander
Swaffield
Hampson
Martell
Scott
Remfrey
Watling
Chiu
McCue
Samararatne
Rose

Wai Wai
Callaway
Croker
Law
Whiteley
Haddrick
Perkins
Whitelock
Park
Sharp
Hennessy
Situ
Manton
Amos
McEvoy
Haines
Merritt
McClung
Bowen
Spelta
Harrison
Boontang
Letts
Heiniger
Rooke
Eldering
Duncombe
Clarke
Thomson

1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9
1.9
1.9

21
2.3
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.5
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.9
2.9
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.2
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.5
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.9
3.9
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.3
4.7
4.7
4.8
49

51
5.2
55
5.7
5.8
5.8
59



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
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Ben
Samuel
Brock
Hayden
James
Wilson
Harry

Swane
Joshua
Teeren
Max
Aaron
Devansh
Mathew
Joshua
Daniel
Will
Jesse
Tyler
Campbell
Lachlan
Kyle
Bless
Jake
Zac
Nathan
Ethan
Kai
Nathan
Christopher
Adam
Justin
Jarrod

Fry
Artcheua
Olive
Millen
Sammut
Foster
Takis

RESERVES

Whiting
Liston
Kannan
Duffy-Smith
Wikeley
Chadha
Bower
Mitchell
Cho
Rothwell
Reck
Quaill
Jones
Coonan
Dowde
Koo
Swaffield
Dowde
Beauchamp
Carlson
Schloss
Rothwell
Somerfield

Van Dorsselaer

McCormack
Goodwin

6.1
6.2
6.4
6.6
6.7
6.8

7.1
7.2
7.4
7.4
75
75
8.3
8.4
8.5
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.3
9.3
9.4
9.7

10.3

10.3

10.4

10.4

10.8

11

11.1

11.6

11.7

11.9



